	Table S1: Pairwise correlations between four tested markersa

	no-symptom group (N=84)
	
	Adiponectin (μg/ml)
	Leptin (ng/ml)
	Fetuin-A (μg/ml)
	rRBP4 (μg/ml)

	Adiponectin (μg/ml)
	
	1.0000 
	　
	　
	　

	
	
	　
	　
	　
	　

	
	
	　
	　
	　
	　

	Leptin (ng/ml)
	
	-0.1729 
	1.0000 
	　
	　

	
	
	(0.1159)
	　
	　
	　

	
	
	　
	　
	　
	　

	Fetuin-A (μg/ml)
	
	-0.1049 
	-0.0754 
	1.0000 
	　

	
	
	(0.3421) 
	(0.4952) 
	　
	　

	
	
	　
	　
	　
	　

	RBP4 (μg/ml)
	
	-0.2580 
	-0.1506 
	0.1205 
	1.0000 

	
	
	(0.0178) 
	(0.1716) 
	(0.2747) 
	　

	　
	
	　
	　
	　
	　

	
	
	
	
	
	

	active-disease group (N=46)
	
	Adiponectin (μg/ml)
	Leptin (ng/ml)
	Fetuin-A (μg/ml)
	rRBP4 (μg/ml)

	Adiponectin (μg/ml)
	
	1.0000 
	　
	　
	　

	
	
	　
	　
	　
	　

	
	
	　
	　
	　
	　

	Leptin (ng/ml)
	
	-0.1349 
	1.0000 
	　
	　

	
	
	(0.3713) 
	　
	　
	　

	
	
	　
	　
	　
	　

	Fetuin-A (μg/ml)
	
	-0.2932 
	0.2220 
	1.0000 
	　

	
	
	(0.0479) 
	(0.1382) 
	　
	　

	
	
	　
	　
	　
	　

	RBP4 (μg/ml)
	
	-0.2397 
	0.1126 
	0.4007 
	1.0000 

	
	
	(0.1086) 
	(0.4561) 
	(0.0058)* 
	　

	　
	
	　
	　
	　
	　


aPearson’s correlation coefficients with P values were calculated. Plasma concentrations were analyzed after logarithmic transformation.

*Statistically significant when the significance level is set as P< 0.008 based on the Bonferrroni correction.
